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NAME: MS MARTHA O. ALUMA ACHIENG

Faculty: Social Sciences and Technology
School: Business and Management Studies
Department: BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Current Designation: Lecturer, BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP (DBAE)
Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929
Official Email: martha.achieng@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: = 8:00AM-5:00PM MON- FRI

EDUCATION

LEVEL QUALIFICATION NAME

Masters of Business

Administration (MBA) ENTREPRENEURSHIP
?gcclgﬂlc;r of Commerce COMMERCE

Higher Diploma ENTREPRENEURSHIP
Diploma EDUCATION (HUMANITIES)
A Level/Equivalent EAST AFRICAN ADVANCED

CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION

EASTERN AFRICAN CERTIFICATE OF

O level/Equivalent EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

MOI UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

THE CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY OF
EASTERN AFRICA(Kenya)

KENYA TEACHERS TRAINING
COLLEGE(Kenya)

KAGUMO TEACHERS COLLEGE(Kenya)

Asumbi Girls High School(Kenya)

Ng'iya Girls High School(Kenya)

YEAR

2006

2013

1997

1984

1980

1978

WORK EXPERIENCE



PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION

Jully 2009 - To date  Kenya polytechnic University Collage Lecturer

Jan 2005 - Jully 2009 Kenya Polytechnic Senior Lecturer/Graduate Teacher
May 1998 - Jully 1999 Masai Technical Training Institute Assistant Lecturer

Dec 2003 - Jan 2005 Masai Tech Training Institute Senior Lecturer/Graduate Teacher
Jully 1999 - Dec 2003 Masai Technical Training Institute Lecturer

Business Development(CEITT) KenyaPolytechnic University

2009 - 2009 Ag.Coodinator

Collage
1989 - 1995 Nairobi Milimani Secondary School Class Trainer
1986 - 1989 Uthuri Secondary school Class Trainer
1985 - 1986 Kinyanjui Technical Secondary school Teacher

1984 - 1985 Senior Chief Koinange High School,Kiambu Class Teacher



