THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

 $Haile\ Selassie\ Avenue,\ P.O.\ Box\ 52428,\ Nairobi,\ 00200,\ Tel\ +254(020)\ 343672,\ 2249974,\ 2251300,\ 341639$

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MS MARTHA O. ALUMA ACHIENG

Faculty:	Social Sciences and Technology	
School:	Business and Management Studies	
Department:	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP	
Current Designation:	Lecturer, BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP (DBAE)	
Office Telephone:	+254(020) 2219929	
Official Email:	martha.achieng@tukenya.ac.ke	
Consultation Hours:	8:00AM-5:00PM MON- FRI	



EDUCATION					
LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR		
Masters of Business Administration (MBA)	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	MOI UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	2006		
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)	COMMERCE	THE CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA(Kenya)	2013		
Higher Diploma	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	KENYA TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE(Kenya)	1997		
Diploma	EDUCATION (HUMANITIES)	KAGUMO TEACHERS COLLEGE(Kenya)	1984		
A Level/Equivalent	EAST AFRICAN ADVANCED CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION	Asumbi Girls High School(Kenya)	1980		
O level/Equivalent	EASTERN AFRICAN CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION	Ng'iya Girls High School(Kenya)	1978		

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD	INSTITUTION	POSITION
Jully 2009 - To date	Kenya polytechnic University Collage	Lecturer
Jan 2005 - Jully 2009	Kenya Polytechnic	Senior Lecturer/Graduate Teacher
May 1998 - Jully 1999	Masai Technical Training Institute	Assistant Lecturer
Dec 2003 - Jan 2005	Masai Tech Training Institute	Senior Lecturer/Graduate Teacher
Jully 1999 - Dec 2003	Masai Technical Training Institute	Lecturer
2009 - 2009	Business Development(CEITT) KenyaPolytechnic University Collage	Ag.Coodinator
1989 - 1995	Nairobi Milimani Secondary School	Class Trainer
1986 - 1989	Uthuri Secondary school	Class Trainer
1985 - 1986	Kinyanjui Technical Secondary school	Teacher
1984 - 1985	Senior Chief Koinange High School, Kiambu	Class Teacher